Bus

B Bus 108 Driftwood Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Sheppard West Station — Pioneer Village Station Sheppard West Station — Pioneer Village Station
34 stops Monday 05:02-01:16 "
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 05:02-01:16
Sheppard West Station “
Wednesday 05:02-01:16
Sheppard Ave West at Dufferin St - Sheppard West Station
Thursday 05:02-01:16 "
Sheppard Ave West at William R Allen Rd West Side
]
Friday 05:02-:01:16"
Sheppard Ave West at Kodiak Cres (South)
+1
Sheppard Ave West at Kodiak Cres (North) Saturday 05:38-01:20
+1
Sheppard Ave West at Chesswood Dr Sunday 07:42-01:02
Sheppard Ave West at Bakersfield St West Side - )
Downsview Park Station Route info

Direction: Sheppard West Station
Sheppard Ave West at Tuscan Gate

Stops: 34
Sheppard Ave West at John Drury Dr Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
Sheppard Ave West at Keele St R | 1". ;‘_#f
._..{J_*_:_I'.._T._ Bt . ‘|. ::,.r.:’fﬂ-" ".'I
1450 Sheppard Ave West @\ ,_éf&—*“"ﬁe :
\

Sheppard Ave West at Sentinel Rd i

55

Sheppard Ave West at Northwood Park

Arleta Ave at Sheppard Ave West North Side

Arleta Ave at Tina Crt é’
s 7
Arleta Ave at John Lindsay Crt . %
Arleta Ave at Medal Lane ) z g :
A "X
H ! % Do U I'- . %’
Arleta Ave at Grandravine Dr \ s | ) !
IL A i @ ippenStreetMap contrlbutolr‘g
Grandravine Dr at Driftwood Ave ® 108 — Driftwood Do

Driftwood Ave at Yorkwoods Gate

Driftwood Ave at Yewtree Blvd
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Driftwood Ave at Finch Ave West

Driftwood Ave at Wilmont Dr

Driftwood Ave at Stong Crt

Driftwood Ave at Laskay Cres East

Driftwood Ave at Niska Rd North Side

Driftwood Ave at Driftwood Crt

Driftwood Ave at Jane St

Jane St at Shoreham Dr

Shoreham Dr at Shoreham Crt

Murray Ross Pkwy at Shoreham Dr North Side - Aviva
Centre

Steeles Ave West at Murray Ross Pkwy East Side

Steeles Ave West at Northwest Gate East Side

Pioneer Village Station



Direction Route schedule

Sheppard West Station — Pioneer Village Station Sheppard West Station — Pioneer Village Station
33 stops Monday 06:12-01 :00+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 06:12-01:00"
Sheppard West Station .
Wednesday 06:12-01:00
Sheppard Ave West at Dufferin St - Sheppard West Station
]
Thursday 06:12-01:00"
Sheppard Ave West at William R Allen Rd West Side
Friday 06:12:01:00"
Sheppard Ave West at Kodiak Cres (South)
+1
Sheppard Ave West at Kodiak Cres (North) Saturday 05:53-01:05
+1
Sheppard Ave West at Chesswood Dr Sunday 08:23-01:17
Sheppard Ave West at Bakersfield St West Side - )
Route info

Downsview Park Station

Direction: Sheppard West Station

Sheppard Ave West at Tuscan Gate
PP v ! Stops: 33

Tuscan Gate at St Regis Cres (South) Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
St Regis Cres at St Regis Cres North West Side
St Regis Cres at Keele St

Grandravine Dr at Keele St West Side
Grandravine Dr at Derrydown Rd

Grandravine Dr at Sentinel Rd

Grandravine Dr at Gambello Cres

Grandravine Dr at Ollerton Rd

Grandravine Dr at Futura Dr

Grandravine Dr at Driftwood Ave

Driftwood Ave at Yorkwoods Gate

Driftwood Ave at Yewtree Blvd

Driftwood Ave at Finch Ave West

Driftwood Ave at Wilmont Dr

Driftwood Ave at Stong Crt

Driftwood Ave at Laskay Cres East
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Driftwood Ave at Niska Rd North Side

Driftwood Ave at Driftwood Crt

Driftwood Ave at Jane St

Jane St at Shoreham Dr

Shoreham Dr at Shoreham Crt

Murray Ross Pkwy at Shoreham Dr North Side - Aviva
Centre

Steeles Ave West at Murray Ross Pkwy East Side

Steeles Ave West at Northwest Gate East Side

Pioneer Village Station



Direction

Pioneer Village Station — Sheppard West Station

31 stops

Open route schedule

Pioneer Village Station

Steeles Ave West at Northwest Gate

Murray Ross Pkwy at Steeles Ave West South Side

Murray Ross Pkwy at Shoreham Dr

Shoreham Dr at Shoreham Crt West Side

Driftwood Ave at Jane St East Side

Driftwood Ave at Driftwood Crt

Driftwood Ave at Cobbler Cres (South)

Driftwood Ave at Hoover Cres

Driftwood Ave at Laskay Cres

Driftwood Ave at Stong Crt

Driftwood Ave at Wilmont Dr

Driftwood Ave at Finch Ave West

Driftwood Ave at Yewtree Blvd

Driftwood Ave at Yorkwoods Gate

Driftwood Ave at Grandravine Dr

275 Grandravine Dr

Grandravine Dr at Futura Dr

Grandravine Dr at Ollerton Rd

Grandravine Dr at Gambello Cres

Grandravine Dr at Sentinel Rd

Grandravine Dr at Derrydown Rd

Grandravine Dr at Keele St

St Regis Cres at Keele St East Side

53 St Regis Cres (South)

Route schedule

Pioneer Village Station — Sheppard West Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pioneer Village Station
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

+1
05:52-01:00
+1
05:52-01:00
+1
05:52-01:00
+1
05:52-01:00
+1
05:52-01:00
+1
06:24-01:04

+1
07:54-01:17
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Tuscan Gate at St Regis Cres (South) South Side

Tuscan Gate at Sheppard Ave West

Sheppard Ave West at Vitti St - Downsview Park Station

Sheppard Ave West at Chesswood Dr

Sheppard Ave West at Yukon Lane

Sheppard West Station



Direction

Pioneer Village Station — Opposite 1042 Sheppard Ave

West- Sheppard West Station

32 stops

Open route schedule

Pioneer Village Station

Steeles Ave West at Northwest Gate

Murray Ross Pkwy at Steeles Ave West South Side

Murray Ross Pkwy at Shoreham Dr

Shoreham Dr at Shoreham Crt West Side

Driftwood Ave at Jane St East Side

Driftwood Ave at Driftwood Crt

Driftwood Ave at Cobbler Cres (South)

Driftwood Ave at Hoover Cres

Driftwood Ave at Laskay Cres

Driftwood Ave at Stong Crt

Driftwood Ave at Wilmont Dr

Driftwood Ave at Finch Ave West

Driftwood Ave at Yewtree Blvd

Driftwood Ave at Yorkwoods Gate

Driftwood Ave at Grandravine Dr

275 Grandravine Dr

Arleta Ave at Medal Lane

Arleta Ave at John Lindsay Crt

Arleta Ave at Spenvalley Dr

Arleta Ave at Sheppard Ave West

Sheppard Ave West at Downsview Dells Park

Sheppard Ave West at Sentinel Rd

Sheppard Ave West at Walkway to Norman Wesley Way

Route schedule

Pioneer Village Station — Opposite 1042 Sheppard Ave

West- Sheppard West Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Pioneer Village Station
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

+1
04:56-01:29
+1
04:56-01:29
+1
04:56-01:29
+1
04:56-01:29
+1
04:56-01:29
+1
25:18

+1
25:30
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Sheppard Ave West at Keele St

Sheppard Ave West at John Drury Dr

Sheppard Ave West at Tuscan Gate

Sheppard Ave West at Vitti St - Downsview Park Station

Sheppard Ave West at Chesswood Dr

Sheppard Ave West at Yukon Lane

Sheppard Ave West at William R Allen Rd

Opposite 1042 Sheppard Ave West- Sheppard West Sta-
tion



Direction

Pioneer Village Station — Sheppard West Station

31 stops

Open route schedule

Pioneer Village Station

Steeles Ave West at Northwest Gate

Murray Ross Pkwy at Steeles Ave West South Side

Murray Ross Pkwy at Shoreham Dr

Shoreham Dr at Shoreham Crt West Side

Driftwood Ave at Jane St East Side

Driftwood Ave at Driftwood Crt

Driftwood Ave at Cobbler Cres (South)

Driftwood Ave at Hoover Cres

Driftwood Ave at Laskay Cres

Driftwood Ave at Stong Crt

Driftwood Ave at Wilmont Dr

Driftwood Ave at Finch Ave West

Driftwood Ave at Yewtree Blvd

Driftwood Ave at Yorkwoods Gate

Driftwood Ave at Grandravine Dr

275 Grandravine Dr

Arleta Ave at Medal Lane

Arleta Ave at John Lindsay Crt

Arleta Ave at Spenvalley Dr

Arleta Ave at Sheppard Ave West

Sheppard Ave West at Downsview Dells Park

Sheppard Ave West at Sentinel Rd

Sheppard Ave West at Walkway to Norman Wesley Way

Sheppard Ave West at Keele St

Route schedule

Pioneer Village Station — Sheppard West Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pioneer Village Station
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

+1
05:16-01:17
+1
05:16-01:17
+1
05:16-01:17
+1
05:16-01:17
+1
05:16-01:17
+1
06:09-00:49

+1
07:39-01:02
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Sheppard Ave West at John Drury Dr

Sheppard Ave West at Tuscan Gate

Sheppard Ave West at Vitti St - Downsview Park Station

Sheppard Ave West at Chesswood Dr

Sheppard Ave West at Yukon Lane

Sheppard West Station

108 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toronto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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