

# Bus 108 Driftwood

Go to website

### **Direction**

Sheppard West Station — Pioneer Village Station

34 stops

Open route schedule

**Sheppard West Station** 

Sheppard Ave West at Dufferin St - Sheppard West Station

Sheppard Ave West at William R Allen Rd West Side

Sheppard Ave West at Kodiak Cres (South)

Sheppard Ave West at Kodiak Cres (North)

Sheppard Ave West at Chesswood Dr

Sheppard Ave West at Bakersfield St West Side - Downsview Park Station

Sheppard Ave West at Tuscan Gate

Sheppard Ave West at John Drury Dr

Sheppard Ave West at Keele St

1450 Sheppard Ave West

Sheppard Ave West at Sentinel Rd

Sheppard Ave West at Northwood Park

Arleta Ave at Sheppard Ave West North Side

Arleta Ave at Tina Crt

Arleta Ave at John Lindsay Crt

Arleta Ave at Medal Lane

Arleta Ave at Grandravine Dr

Grandravine Dr at Driftwood Ave

Driftwood Ave at Yorkwoods Gate

Driftwood Ave at Yewtree Blvd

Route schedule Sheppard West Station — Pioneer Village Station		
Monday	05:02-01:16 <sup>+1</sup>	
Tuesday	05:02-01:16 <sup>+1</sup>	
Wednesday	05:02-01:16 <sup>+1</sup>	
Thursday	05:02-01:16 <sup>+1</sup>	
Friday	05:02-01:16 <sup>+1</sup>	
Saturday	05:38-01:20 <sup>+1</sup>	
Sunday	07:42-01:02 <sup>+1</sup>	

Route info

Direction: Sheppard West Station

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min



Driftwood Ave at Finch Ave West Driftwood Ave at Wilmont Dr Driftwood Ave at Stong Crt Driftwood Ave at Laskay Cres East Driftwood Ave at Niska Rd North Side Driftwood Ave at Driftwood Crt Driftwood Ave at Jane St Jane St at Shoreham Dr Shoreham Dr at Shoreham Crt Murray Ross Pkwy at Shoreham Dr North Side - Aviva Centre Steeles Ave West at Murray Ross Pkwy East Side Steeles Ave West at Northwest Gate East Side Pioneer Village Station

<b>Direction</b> Sheppard West Station — Pioneer Village Station
33 stops
Open route schedule
Sheppard West Station
Sheppard Ave West at Dufferin St - Sheppard West Station
Sheppard Ave West at William R Allen Rd West Side
Sheppard Ave West at Kodiak Cres (South)
Sheppard Ave West at Kodiak Cres (North)
Sheppard Ave West at Chesswood Dr
Sheppard Ave West at Bakersfield St West Side - Downsview Park Station
Sheppard Ave West at Tuscan Gate
Tuscan Gate at St Regis Cres (South)
St Regis Cres at St Regis Cres North West Side
St Regis Cres at Keele St

Grandravine Dr at Keele St West Side

Grandravine Dr at Derrydown Rd

Grandravine Dr at Gambello Cres

Grandravine Dr at Sentinel Rd

Grandravine Dr at Ollerton Rd

Grandravine Dr at Futura Dr

Grandravine Dr at Driftwood Ave

Driftwood Ave at Yorkwoods Gate

Driftwood Ave at Yewtree Blvd

Driftwood Ave at Finch Ave West

Driftwood Ave at Laskay Cres East

Driftwood Ave at Wilmont Dr

Driftwood Ave at Stong Crt

Route schedule Sheppard West Station — Pioneer Village Station		
Monday	06:12-01:00 <sup>+1</sup>	
Tuesday	06:12-01:00 <sup>+1</sup>	
Wednesday	06:12-01:00 <sup>+1</sup>	
Thursday	06:12-01:00 <sup>+1</sup>	
Friday	06:12-01:00 <sup>+1</sup>	
Saturday	05:53-01:05 <sup>+1</sup>	
Sunday	08:23-01:17	

Route info

Direction: Sheppard West Station

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

Driftwood Ave at Niska Rd North Side

Driftwood Ave at Driftwood Crt

Driftwood Ave at Jane St

Jane St at Shoreham Dr

Shoreham Dr at Shoreham Crt

Murray Ross Pkwy at Shoreham Dr North Side - Aviva Centre

Steeles Ave West at Murray Ross Pkwy East Side

Steeles Ave West at Northwest Gate East Side

Pioneer Village Station

<b>Direction</b> Pioneer Village Station — Sheppard West Station
31 stops
Open route schedule
Pioneer Village Station
Steeles Ave West at Northwest Gate
Murray Ross Pkwy at Steeles Ave West South Side

Murray Ross Pkwy at Shoreham Dr

Driftwood Ave at Jane St East Side

Driftwood Ave at Cobbler Cres (South)

Driftwood Ave at Driftwood Crt

Driftwood Ave at Hoover Cres

Driftwood Ave at Laskay Cres

Driftwood Ave at Stong Crt

Driftwood Ave at Wilmont Dr

Driftwood Ave at Finch Ave West

Driftwood Ave at Yewtree Blvd

Driftwood Ave at Yorkwoods Gate

Driftwood Ave at Grandravine Dr

Grandravine Dr at Futura Dr

Grandravine Dr at Ollerton Rd

Grandravine Dr at Sentinel Rd

Grandravine Dr at Derrydown Rd

St Regis Cres at Keele St East Side

Grandravine Dr at Keele St

53 St Regis Cres (South)

Grandravine Dr at Gambello Cres

275 Grandravine Dr

Shoreham Dr at Shoreham Crt West Side

Route schedule Pioneer Village Station — Sheppard West Station		
Monday	05:52-01:00 <sup>+1</sup>	
Tuesday	05:52-01:00 <sup>+1</sup>	
Wednesday	05:52-01:00 <sup>+1</sup>	
Thursday	05:52-01:00 <sup>+1</sup>	
Friday	05:52-01:00 <sup>+1</sup>	
Saturday	06:24-01:04 <sup>+1</sup>	
Sunday	07:54-01:17 <sup>+1</sup>	

Route info

Direction: Pioneer Village Station

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

Tuscan Gate at St Regis Cres (South) South Side

Tuscan Gate at Sheppard Ave West

Sheppard Ave West at Vitti St - Downsview Park Station

Sheppard Ave West at Chesswood Dr

Sheppard Ave West at Yukon Lane

**Sheppard West Station** 

### **Direction**

Pioneer Village Station — Opposite 1042 Sheppard Ave West- Sheppard West Station

32 stops

## Open route schedule

Pioneer Village Station

Steeles Ave West at Northwest Gate

Murray Ross Pkwy at Steeles Ave West South Side

Murray Ross Pkwy at Shoreham Dr

Shoreham Dr at Shoreham Crt West Side

Driftwood Ave at Jane St East Side

Driftwood Ave at Driftwood Crt

Driftwood Ave at Cobbler Cres (South)

Driftwood Ave at Hoover Cres

Driftwood Ave at Laskay Cres

Driftwood Ave at Stong Crt

Driftwood Ave at Wilmont Dr

Driftwood Ave at Finch Ave West

Driftwood Ave at Yewtree Blvd

Driftwood Ave at Yorkwoods Gate

Driftwood Ave at Grandravine Dr

275 Grandravine Dr

Arleta Ave at Medal Lane

Arleta Ave at John Lindsay Crt

Arleta Ave at Spenvalley Dr

Arleta Ave at Sheppard Ave West

Sheppard Ave West at Downsview Dells Park

Sheppard Ave West at Sentinel Rd

Sheppard Ave West at Walkway to Norman Wesley Way

Route schedule
Pioneer Village Station — Opposite 1042 Sheppard Ave
West- Sheppard West Station

Monday	04:56-01:29 <sup>+1</sup>
Tuesday	04:56-01:29 <sup>+1</sup>
Wednesday	04:56-01:29 <sup>+1</sup>
Thursday	04:56-01:29 <sup>+1</sup>
Friday	04:56-01:29 <sup>+1</sup>
Saturday	25:18 <sup>+1</sup>
Sunday	25:30 <sup>+1</sup>

Route info

Direction: Pioneer Village Station

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Sheppard Ave West at Keele St

Sheppard Ave West at John Drury Dr

Sheppard Ave West at Tuscan Gate

Sheppard Ave West at Vitti St - Downsview Park Station

Sheppard Ave West at Chesswood Dr

Sheppard Ave West at Yukon Lane

Sheppard Ave West at William R Allen Rd

Opposite 1042 Sheppard Ave West- Sheppard West Station

# **Direction**Pioneer Village Station — Sheppard West Station 31 stops

Pioneer Village Station

Open route schedule

Steeles Ave West at Northwest Gate

Murray Ross Pkwy at Steeles Ave West South Side

Murray Ross Pkwy at Shoreham Dr

Shoreham Dr at Shoreham Crt West Side

Driftwood Ave at Jane St East Side

Driftwood Ave at Driftwood Crt

Driftwood Ave at Cobbler Cres (South)

Driftwood Ave at Hoover Cres

Driftwood Ave at Laskay Cres

Driftwood Ave at Stong Crt

Driftwood Ave at Wilmont Dr

Driftwood Ave at Finch Ave West

Driftwood Ave at Yewtree Blvd

Driftwood Ave at Yorkwoods Gate

Driftwood Ave at Grandravine Dr

275 Grandravine Dr

Arleta Ave at Medal Lane

Arleta Ave at John Lindsay Crt

Arleta Ave at Spenvalley Dr

Arleta Ave at Sheppard Ave West

Sheppard Ave West at Downsview Dells Park

Sheppard Ave West at Sentinel Rd

Sheppard Ave West at Walkway to Norman Wesley Way

Sheppard Ave West at Keele St

Route schedule Pioneer Village Station — Sheppard West Station		
Monday	05:16-01:17 <sup>+1</sup>	
Tuesday	05:16-01:17 <sup>+1</sup>	
Wednesday	05:16-01:17 <sup>+1</sup>	
Thursday	05:16-01:17 <sup>+1</sup>	
Friday	05:16-01:17 <sup>+1</sup>	
Saturday	06:09-00:49 <sup>+1</sup>	
Sunday	07:39-01:02 <sup>+1</sup>	

Route info

Direction: Pioneer Village Station

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Sheppard Ave West at John Drury Dr
Sheppard Ave West at Tuscan Gate
Sheppard Ave West at Vitti St - Downsview Park Station
Sheppard Ave West at Chesswood Dr
Sheppard Ave West at Yukon Lane
Sheppard West Station

108 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toronto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved